LVDT Linear Position Sensors
SDVG20 Separate Core Displacement Sensor
Power
2.5,  5,  10,  15,  25,  50,  100,  250,  500mm
Standard 50Hz （Option）
9 ~28V DC
≤0.01% of FS
Null position ≤0.01%/℃

Transmitter and
Coil
Ordering Guide
SDVG20 □ - □ □ □ □ - □ □ - □ □ □ Information in detail
X
A 0.25%
B 0.50%
C 1%
D 3%
S
D With connectors
P
M With digital readout
Cable Exit
X X X
X X
X X
0.1%(Only for digital output)
E 5%
□ □
Analog
Output
A:Current Output
V:Voltage Output
1.   4mA~20mA
1.   0V~10V
2.   0V~5V
A.  AC output
 Digital
Output M:Modbus
RTU Mode
0：2400
1：4800
2：9600
3：19200
4：38400
5: 76800
6: 115200
ASCII
A：2400
B：4800
C：9600
D：19200
E：38400
F: 76800
G: 115200
□ □
C: Cylindrical
T: 2 C 14
6 G 22
7 H 24
8 8 I 28
A 10
9 J
Z Options
18
5 F 20
4 E
3 D 16
Fine thread
MetricM: 1 B 12
4.    -5V~5V
6.  -10V~10V
LVDT Linear Position Sensors
04
O.D 20mm
Voltage Output: 0~5V
Cylindrical
Axial cable 1m
   SDVG  20- 50 A- V2-  C   F   P
Non-linearity: 0.25% F.S
Diameter of Sense body 20mm